Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom. Cognome

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LANZIDEI
PISANELLO
TANDOI
VITANZA

Nome Pos. Inc.Ris. Inc. El. Agg. V.Amm. Or.
MASSIMILIANO 7

ANTONIO 8

GIUSEPPE 9 v

LIBERA 10 \Y

90
92
88
90

Concorso ordinario scuola secondaria DM 205/2023 - D.D.G. 3059/2024 - Regione destinataria: LAZIO - Graduatoria: A061

V. Pro. Or.

V. Tit.
73
83,5
84
75,5

24,75
12,25
13,75

20

187,75
187,75
185,75

185,5



